
2018 Main Stage Production
BROADWAY WORKSHOP 

SWEET CHARITY 

CONFLICT SHEET

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE @ Ripley Grier Studios (520 8th Ave) 
Date Time Conflict 

Sunday March 18 3:00-7:00PM 
Saturday April 7 3:00-8:00PM
Sunday April 8 3:00-7:00PM
*Friday April 13 5:00-8:00PM
Saturday April 14 3:00-8:00PM
Sunday April 15 3:00-7:00PM
*Friday April 20 5:00-8:00PM
Saturday April 21 3:00-8:00PM
Sunday April 22 3:00-7:00PM
*Friday April 27 5:00-8:00PM
Saturday April 28 3:00-8:00PM
Sunday April 29 3:00-7:00PM
Saturday May 5 3:00-8:00PM 
Sunday May 6 3:00-7:00PM
*Friday May 11 5:00-8:00PM 
Saturday May 12 3:00-8:00PM
Saturday May 19 3:00-8:00PM 
Sunday May 20 12:00-7:00PM 
Saturday May 26 1:00-8:00PM 
Sunday	May	27	 1:00-8:00PM - Possible

TECH/THEATRE SCHEDULE @ Baruch College (55 Lexington Ave.)
Monday May 28 4:00-9:00PM
Tuesday May 29 4:00-9:00PM
Wednesday May 30 4:00-9:00PM
Thursday May 31 4:00-9:00PM
Friday June 1 3:00-7:00PM - Final Dress (A)

8:00PM - Performance 1 (A)

Saturday June 2 2:00-7:00PM - Final Dress (B)

8:00PM - Performance 1 (B)

Sunday June 3 1:00PM - Performance 2 (A)

6:00PM - Performance 2 (B)

Please	be	as	up	front	as	possible.	We	will	do	our	best	to	work	around	your	conflicts!	


